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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2019)
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GAU

GAU

No
19859

19860

19861

19862

19863

19864

19865

19866

19867

19868

19869

19870

19871

19872

19873

19874

19875

19876

Atikul Alom

Bafrakso Kri

Chandrasmita

Choudhury

Hajarat Ali

Hirakjyoti Das

Hirimba Narzary

Hussain Mohd.

Tarique

ljajul Islam

Ipsita Sarania

Jagannath Deka

Jeherul Islam

Johura Khatun

Juyena Sultana

Ahmed

Kollal Kishore
Kakati

Lutfur Rahman

Mehbuba Nasrin

Mustafa Ahmed

Hussain

Muzahid Ali

Result
Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Passed : 19

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Biomechanics, Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Biomechanics, Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Biomechanics

Fail in Physiology
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Roll No
GAU 19877 Ohid Albab

Name

GAU 19878 Pritam Kashyap

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

19879

19880

19881

19882

19883

19884

19885

19886

19887

19888

19889

16841

16856

16858

16859

Rahul Hazarika

Rakibul Islam

Riju Das

Rozina Akhtar

Sabina Yesmin

Saklein Mustak

Ahmed

Shahin Ara Parvin

Shakira Khanam

Solaiman Ansary

Twinkle Saikia

Uma Bhusal

Anusmita Talukdar

Puja Deka

Rahul Kalita

Sanjay Das

Result
Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Biomechanics, Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Physiology, Biochemistry, Sociology
& Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Biomechanics, Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry,
Biomechanics, Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Sociology & Psychology
Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry

Fail in Biochemistry, Sociology &
Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Biochemistry, Sociology &
Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Biochemistry, Sociology &
Psychology

Fail in Biochemistry, Biomechanics,
Sociology & Psychology

Fail in Biomechanics
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